
2025 Seasonal Rates 
If your boarding stay falls within the week of recognized holiday or during the weeks of Spring Break, there is an extra $5/day charge 

per dog kennel reserved. For specific dates where seasonal rates apply, please ask a Creature Comforts associate. 
(Holidays: Spring Break, Memorial Day, Independence Day, Labor Day, Thanksgiving Day, Christmas Eve, Christmas Day, New Year’s Eve, New 

Year’s Day.) 

A $5/day additional fee will be incurred for the following dates: 

 

Spring Break: 

March 17 – March 21 (Monday-Friday) 

• Rates apply from Friday, March 14 through Monday March 24 

 

Memorial Day: 

May 26 (Monday) 

• Rates apply from Friday, May 23 through Tuesday, May 27 

 

Independence Day: 

July 4 (Friday) 

• Rates apply from Friday, June 27 through Monday, July 7 

 

Labor Day: 

September 1 (Monday) 

• Rates apply from Friday, August 29 through Tuesday, September 2 

 

Thanksgiving: 

November 27 (Thursday) 

• Rates apply from Friday, November 21 through Monday, December 1 

 

Christmas/New Year’s Day: 

December 24/25 (Wednesday/Thursday) and December 31/January 1 (Wednesday/Thursday) 

• Rates apply from Friday, December 19 through Tuesday, January 5 
 


